
                                                                                                                                   
                                                                                                                                               

Meeting Frequency
Meeting Monthly, Every Third Tuesday 1:30-2:30pm

Communications & Engagement             

# Member Name / Title/ Agency Email

1 Partner Jamelle Nance
Co-Chair

jamelle.nance@caanv.org

2 Partner Brianna Cambra
Co-Chair                              

bcambra@childrenscabinet.org

3

APPLIED Nayesdi Badillo                                               
Early Childhood Family Engagement Specialist                                                       
Office of Early Learning and Development                                  
Nevada Department of Education

nayesdi.badillo@doe.nv.gov

4
ECAC Abbey Bernhardt

National Alliance on Mental Illness
Nevada Chapter

abbeyfredenburgh@icloud.com

5

ECAC Patrice Gardner                               
ECAC Vice Chair                                           
Head Start Collaboration                        
Office of Early Learning and Development                                  
Nevada Department of Education

pmgardner@doe.nv.gov

6

Partner Jamie Mendez                                        
Early Childhood Workforce Specialist
Office of Early Learning and Development                                  
Nevada Department of Education

Jamie.mendez@doe.nv.gov

7 PARTNER

Rachel Stepina,                                       
PDG B-5 Grant Manager,                       
Office of Early Learning and Development                                  
Nevada Department of Education

rachel.stepina@doe.nv.gov

8
Partner Denise Tanata                                                    

Early Childhood Comprehensive Systems Advisor                                                        
The Children’s Cabinet

DTanata@childrenscabinet.org
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